

#### MOHAMED SATHAK TRUST

No:1/6, Pycrofts Garden Road, Chennai - 600006

### MOHAMED SATHAK SCHOLARSHIP FORM 2017-18

### **Instructions to the Applicant**

- 1. Scholarship will be given based on merit basis or economically poor and decision of the Management is final.
- 2. Scholarship will be renewed every year based on the performance in the higher studies.
- 3. Scholarship will be given on Tuition fee/ Other fee/Bus fee/Hostel fee.
- 4. Applicant must enclose the copy of Income certificate, community certificate and Higer secondary examination mark sheet, failing which application will not be processed. Filled Application should be submitted to principal.

# 

**ADMISSION OFFICER** 

**ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER** 

RECOMMENDED BY PRINCIPAL

**DIRECTOR** 

APPROVED BY CHAIRMAN



## MOHAMED SATHAK TRUST

No:1/6, Pycrofts Garden Road, Chennai - 600006

## MOHAMED SATHAK SCHOLARSHIP FORM 2017-18

Date:

Course Applied for	:	
College Name	:	
School Name(Last Studied)	:	
Name of the Applicant	:	
+2 Register Number		>
Date of Birth	: Gender:	
Parent / Guardian Name		
Occupation of the Parent		
Religion & Community		
Annual Income of the parent		
First Graduate in Family	: YES/NO	
Email ID of Applicant	; ?'	
Parent Contact Number	<i>)</i> :	
Student contact Number	:	
Permanent Address with pincode	:	
Marks Scored in Higher Secondary Examin	ation :	
Cut Off Marks (Phy + Chem/4+ Maths/2)	:	
Any other Scholarship Applied	: (If yes,Specify)	

The information furnished above is true and correct to the best of our knowledge.

Referred by:

**Signature of the Applicant** 

Signature of the parent.